20125 RUYvh—ifE 1'st)—45 BER

FyOA7

HBH—F

FE

BIE

7/1

9:30

D’accordo

R7s—=3

3l

REH

HOEM

10:45

RER

FC DX

KEF

AW & Ar

A&

12:00

R L&A

AC.ALA

#HE

FC LSTvY

FC LS5TYY

13:15

FC L5TvY

FC ZIZ1

TH

Fan Raddish

Fan Raddish

14:30

Fan Raddish

= HER{E

Ei /N

Granz

Granz

15:45

Granz

YHExvy

= H

EE &

= B kiR

17:00

7/8

9:30

Fan Raddish

FUT4—RIl

ic]iis)

RL7s—=

Xl7=—=

10:45

Granz

R7s—I

&I

FC DR

FC ™R

12:00

ACFHIAFIL

FCHDHR

Rk

YHExvy

YHExvy

13:15

FLEHMENS

YHExvy

Ihith

AW & Ar

AW

14:30

R

FC ZIZ1

15

FLEHMENS

FLEHMENS

15:45

17:00

7/15

9:30

R &

FC DX

Hi

FC ACTIVE

FC ACTIVE

10:45

FC ACTIVE

FC ZIZ1

TH

AC.ALA

AC.ALA

12:00

REH

AC.ALA

e

TT4—XKI

T)T4—XKI

13:15

T)T4—KIU

R7s—I

il

YHExvy

i i)

14:30

= HEX 1R

YHExvy

&

R7s—3

RILFs—=

15:45

17:00

1/22

9:30

ACTHIUAFIL

FC ACTIVE

FC LSTYY

FC L5TvY

10:45

REM

FC LSTvY

INFR
Rz

YHExvy

YHExvy

12:00

Ri7s—3

YHExvy

=Eis

T

L

13:15

T)T4—KIU

= HE% (R

R H

FLEHMENS

FLEHMENS

14:30

Fan Raddish

FLEHMENS

7|

D’accordo

D’accordo

15:45

Granz

D’accordo

=

Fan Raddish

Fan Raddish

17:00

9:30

10:45

12:00

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

9:30

10:45

12:00

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

9:30

10:45

12:00

13:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

[1£8] [28&F]
Granz BiEH
D’accordo FC LS5TvY
Fan Raddish ACTHIAFIL
FLEHMENS FC ACTIVE
TT4—KI R e
& %R FC DX
RKLU7s—3 FC zizI
YHExvy AC.ALA
A-H FvoAD X Eh—R FE kS
9:30 D’accordo - YH¥¥vyo EiE FLEHMENS [FLEHMENS
10:45 FLEHMENS - ZHEE FH Granz Granz
12:00 Granz - Fan Raddish [ILUH FC HHX FC X
5/20 13:15 FC LSTvY9 - FCHDR 8 ACHIAFIL |[ACHUAFIL
14:30 ACHIAFIL - ACALA K BiEH BEH
15:45 BUESA - FC ACTIVE (K AC.ALA AC.ALA
17:00 —
9:30 Granz - J)F74—KII [dF D’accordo D’accordo
10:45 D’accordo - FLEHMENS [ZFE# Fan Raddish [Fan Raddish
12:00 Fan Raddish - ¥H¥*v% EH FC ™R FC HDRA
5/21 13:15 FC ACTIVE - FCHDX INGR FC LSTvY |FC LS5TvY
14:30 FC LS5TvY - ACALA pIES] FC ZIZI FC ZIZI
15:45 ACFHIFAFIL - FC ZIZ TR AC.ALA AC.ALA
17:00 —
9:30 FC LZTvY - RKWUm&m |HE FC Z1ZI FC ZIZI
10:45 FC z1ZI - AC.ALA (L1 T)T4—RW [F)T4—RKIL
12:00 D'accordo - T)T4—RW [#1L ACFHIAFIL |[ACHUAFIL
6/3 13:15 BESA - ACHIAFIL (KB XWU7I—3 [RKL7S—3
14:30 & HEEE - Xl7s—3 |8RA FLEHMENS |FLEHMENS
15:45 Granz - FLEHMENS |X# & AR &S ARG
17:00 -
9:30 BESS - FC z1Z1 It Kum&er [ RKLm&e
10:45 ACHLAFIL - RIWWH&Fr  |##H T)T74—RW [F)T4—RKIL
12:00 FLEHMENS - JY5«—XIU |KH & R = HERE
6/10 13:15 D’accordo - & HEE AT FC ACTIVE FC ACTIVE
14:30 FC ACTIVE - AC.ALA TE D’accordo D’accordo
15:45 -
17:00 —
9:30 Fan Raddish - XRKIU73—3 |#\H K& | RUH&FR
10:45 FC ACTIVE - RWUm&er B FC X FC HHR
12:00 FC ™R - FC ZIZI ;EH YHExvo YHExvy
6/17 13:15 T)T4—RKIU - ¥YHFxvy =H ACHIAFIL |[ACHUAFIL
14:30 FC LS5Tv9 - ACHIAFIL [ T)T74—RKW [FVT4—KIL
15:45 -
17:00 —
9:30 FC X - AC.ALA O D’accordo D’accordo
10:45 D’accordo - Fan Raddish |ER Granz Granz
12:00 Granz - EHEE Eadll| BUERA BESA
6/24 13:15 BESA - RWUd#&Fr Al FC ACTIVE FC ACTIVE
14:30 FC L5TvY - FC ACTIVE Je4t AUF7EI—3T | RLUF7I—3T
15:45 FLEHMENS - XWU73—3 |LE@ FC LSTYY |FC LSTYY
17:00 -
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